REIE MR ER
#fE: EB6

5k | EHETE E |
1) |REE+F EH R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
2) |EEEERR%EE -MX120MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 87
3.) | AFETFIR4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
4.) | NPATFEBURSPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
5.) |MERIGEEE MD3SOBRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
6.) |BIEIEE-MD35S0CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 22
7.) |i#mICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
8.) HNNAIZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
9.) |EEH(EH#HE)-MXI120MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 179
10) | FEF-MXI120STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 505
10) | FEF-MXI120STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 538
11)  HFE+F BB S84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
12.) | B3 R-SM125FAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 65
13.) Pk 608BALL BEARING (608) 63
14.) |##F-SMI125ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 826
14.) |##F-SMI125ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 837
15.) [ EEkEfR6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
16) | AFE+FHE &I24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x35xP0.8) 3
17.) | AEE+F 1 &124PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
18.) | f&iRE-SM125GEAR PLATE (BLACK) 195
19.)  HFE+F EBUZ44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 3
22) | FEifiEgR-EB6OUTPUT GEAR (M1.0x30T) 165
23.) |#IEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
24.) |$IEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
25.) EEREIEK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 176
26.) EilinfH-EB6GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 639
27.) |*GEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x10) 10
28.) | EH#f-EB6SPINDLE (M12xP1.5) 272
29.) |JJPE-Z#4-EB6TOOL HOLDER (45°C) 1,045
29.) | JJPE-Z#4-EB6TOOL HOLDER (45°C) 1,045
30.) |74 JJE.-EB6INDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT 158
31.) |‘PEEH{EIE4TORX FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 62
32.) |JEEREHK626BALL BEARING (626) 22
33) IEHFHZEIENYLOCK NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
34.) |fEFE NS FI244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
35.) |N###E-Z 4 -EBOINNER SUPPORT BARREL 474
36.) |ORUFE-EB60O-RING (3050) 12
37) ZIEE#E-CD11ADIAL RING 293
38.) |fEEFE A S F 244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7) 1
39.) |[#E5E #2842 -EB12THUMB SCREW (M5Sx16)(BLACK) 28
40.) |4MNifi#-EB6TSUPPORT DECK BODY 619
41.) #8445 -EB6TSUPPORT DECK PLATE 351
42) A FH2445FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
43) | BIEEREH-CS180AUX. HANDLE (BLACK) 129
44.) [{HHE-SM1253E)FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 105
45.) |FARBHTF-(f5 25)-EB6HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 43
46.) |BIEHET- (/£ #)-EB6HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 43
47) | HFEF EBUZ44PANHEND TAPPING SCREW-A (5/32"x1 1/2") 1
48.) | PEF HIBUZ4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
49.) | EZSVR+EMC-EB6SPEED CONTROL UNIT & EMC (110V) 866
49.) |FH#EZSVR+EMC-EB6SPEED CONTROL UNIT & EMC (220V) 866
50.) |EE#BARE-EVISTRIGGER SWITCH 74
51.) |EE43 B CABLE CLIP 1
52.) |EE4R3EECORD ARMOR 17
53.) |EEJF4%-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
56.) |#a7]4#$4-EB12SPINDLE LOCK BAR ”
58.) |HIC14%-EV42WIRE LEAD (1015-16#50CM) 18
59.) HBEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
60.) EEREIE6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
61.) | HFETF EBUIR4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1

FIHIE2H



REIE MR ER
#fE: EB6

A G

62.) | HIE+F HIIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16)

OO —

63.) |HNIETF HIE G124 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30)

64.) \WWEE-EB6WIRE SLEEVE (06x20CM)

[@)}

65.) |FZE e -EB6THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C)

66.) [fIEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15)

FLHIL2H



